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Vehicle History Report Summary

BUY WITH CONFIDENCE

Presented For

125 S Gateway Dr Madera, CA.    Ph: (559) 399-2009

THIS VEHICLE QUALIFIES FOR BUYBACK PROTECTION

NO PROBLEMS FOUND

Year . . . . . . . . . . . 2019 

Make . . . . . . . . . . Toyota

SE Sedan 4D

Camry

Sub-Model . . . . . 

Model . . . . . . . . . 

Color . . . . . . . . . . Black

Miles . . . . . . . . . . . 

VIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Drive Train . . . . . . 

Transmission . . . . 

Engine . . . . . . . . . . 

 90,258

4T1B11HK3KU214439

FWD

Automatic, 8-Spd w/Sequential Shift

4-Cyl, 2.5 Liter

Abandoned . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Water Damage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Grey Market . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lemon (Manufacturer Buyback) . . . . . . . . 

Hail Damage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Recycled . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Junk . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Damage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Rebuilt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Salvage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Odometer Problem . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Theft Recovered . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Odometer Rollback / Rollover . . . . . . 

Fire Damage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Failed Last Reported Emission Test . . . . 

Canadian Registration . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

About AutoCheck

AutoCheck Vehicle History Reports by Experian Automotive is the leading vehicle history reporting intelligence provider.  

With expert data handling, the Experian Automotive database houses over 3 billion records for nearly 500 million vehicles.  

AutoCheck Branded Title Reports give you the information when taking vehicles in on trade or checking vehicles at auction, 

with superior customer service every step of the way.

Experian's AutoCheck Vechicle History Report is compiled from multiple sources.  It is not always possible for Experian to 

obtain complete discrepancy information on all vehicles, therefore, there may be other title brands, odometer readings or 

discrepancies that apply to this vehicle that are not reflected on this report.  Experian searches data from additional sources 

where possible but all discrepancies may not be reflected on the AutoCheck Vehicle Report.

AutoCheck Vehicle History Report Terms and Conditions:

Copyright © 2012 AutoSoft NET.  All Rights Reserved.

www.asncars.com

Stock #:  3940

84 - 90
88

NoInsurance Loss . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . NoFrame Damage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 


